Product Datasheet
SL200551

:hager

e

Recy30% Trunking base SL20055 black

Technical Features

Dimensions
Height 55 mm
Width 20 mm
Length 2000 mm
Capacity

1200551 Max. number of cables (@11Imm, 50% filled, without devices) 4
Equipment
Number of compartments 2-2
Materials
Material Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Colour Black
Safety
Impact resistance IK IKO7
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP40
Suitable for
SL Carpet border 20x55 / SL Standard 20x55
Sustainability
REACh-SVHC free Yes
RoHS conform Yes

Subject to technical changes 23.12.2025



Product Datasheet
SL200551

:hager

lllustrations | Drawings

i

20

55

55

27,6

20

55

Subject to technical changes

23.12.2025




